ACE 2014

1™ INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS ON

ADVANCES IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

21- 25 0CTOBER 2014 ISTANBUL / TURKEY

GEO-3, 22 OCTOBER 2014 WEDNESDAY, 14:30-16:00, HALL 1

Session Chair

1702

1218

1747

1231

1518

1246

Mehmet B. Can Ulker (iTU)
Thermo-Hydro-Mechanical Modeling of Landfill Behavior

Dynamics of Unsaturated Soils: Governing Equations and
Constitutive Relations

A Numerical Analysis of the Standard Penetration Test

Exponential Basis Functions in Solution of Free-Boundary
Problems in a Meshless Style: A Case Study of Seepage

Numerical modelling of the pullout test of geocell

Permeability Behaviour of Compacted Soils

ahmad reza mahboubi ardakani
ali noorzad
mahtab delfan azari

Mehmet Baris C Ulker

Ali Firat Cabalar

Haluk Isik

farshid mossaiby

parisa sadeghian khourasgani
Abdelhak MABROUKI

Djamal BENMEDDOUR

Mekki MELLAS

Salima ATTACHE

Asuri Sridharan

Yesim Gurtug



